X

TFF
KULUP
NO  LISANS NO
1 16954
2 16982
3 347253
4 1911570
5 16991
5] 17043
7 1413632
B8 1713104
9 1716198
10 8000145
11 15130
12 16753
13 16754
14 16827
15 790674
16 896541
17 1702297
18 963717
19 1905084
20 14934
21 1914853
22 1928512
23 16496
24 16560
25 16751
26 16752

FORMA NO
22
20
10
35
8
70
16
77
61
8
87
29
18
44
25
28
11
39

17
19

30

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LIiSTESI

EVKUR YENi MALATYASPOR

AD| SOYADI

DANIJEL ALEKSIC
MITCHELL DONALD

ADEM BUYUK
ABDULSAMED DAMLU
GUILHERME COSTA MARQUES
SULLEY MUNIRU

SADIK CiFTPINAR

RAHMAN BUGRA CAGIRAN
MUSTAFA ESKIHELLAG
MURAT YILDIRIM

ISSIAR DIA

ISSAM CHEBAKE

MUENFUH SETH SINCERE
ARTURO RAFEAL MINA MEZA
ERTAG OZBIR

MURAT AKGA

EREN TOZLU

ERKAN KAS

EMRE AKCEBE

OMER HASAN SISMANOGLU
EMIRHAN KAYALAR
MUHAMMED BILAL BARMAN
MICHAEL PEREIRA

AHMED ILDIZ

KHALID BOUTAIB

FABIEN CEDDY FARNOLLE



